Superior long term outcomes in complex real-world patients
6,7,8
Sustained safety and efficacy for at least 3 years in 5400 real-world patients5
Lowest very late stent thrombosis in all-comer trials9
Over 20'300 patients have been treated with BioMatrix Family stents
in various randomized controlled trials
Ordering Information
 Stent Diameter (mm) 9 14 19 24 29 33 36
 2.25 BMX6-2209 BMX6-2214 BMX6-2219 BMX6-2224 BMX6-2229
 2.50 BMX6-2509 BMX6-2514 BMX6-2519 BMX6-2524 BMX6-2529 BMX6-2533 BMX6-2536
 2.75 BMX6-2709 BMX6-2714 BMX6-2719 BMX6-2724 BMX6-2729 BMX6-2733 BMX6-2736
 3.00 BMX6-3009 BMX6-3014 BMX6-3019 BMX6-3024 BMX6-3029 BMX6-3033 BMX6-3036
 3.50 BMX6-3509 BMX6-3514 BMX6-3519 BMX6-3524 BMX6-3529 BMX6-3533 BMX6-3536
 4.00 BMX6-4009 BMX6-4014 BMX6-4019 BMX6-4024 BMX6-4029
 Stent Length (mm)
BIOSENSORS EUROPE SA
Rue de Lausanne 29